

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2056-2057 OF 2000

ERANHIKKAL MOHAMMED & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

TALUK LAND BOARD AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 19/07/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M.P. Vinod, Adv.

Mr.P.Sajith, Adv.

Mr. Ajay K. Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.

(for respondent no.1)

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post the matter on 26.7.2006.

( A.D. Sharma )

( Phoolan Wati Arora

)  
Court Master

Court Master

